D2x2B Optical Switch
Description
XIONGHUA PHOTONICS Dual 2x2B Single-mode or Multi-Mode Mechanichal Optical Switch connects
optical channels by redirecting an incoming optical signal into a selected output fiber. This is achieved using a
patent pending opto-mechanical proprietary configuration and activated via an electrical control signal.
XIONGHUA PHOTONICS Dual 2x2B (D2x2B) SM or MM Mechanichal Optical Switch support all
wavelength at Singlemode 1310/1550nm and Multimode 850nm wavelength, it offers ultra-high reliability,

Control circuit design reference
Ordering Information：XH-OSW-2X2B-A-B-C-D-E-F-G
Wavelength(A) Fiber Type(B) Power
Supply(C)
Control
Model(D)
Fiber
Diameter（E)
Fiber
Length(F)
Connector(G
)
850:850nm
1310:1310nm
1550:1550nm
1310/1550:1310nm/1550n
m
X:other
SM:SM,9/125
M5:MM,50/125
M6:MM,62.5/1
25
3:3V
5:5V
L:locking
N:Non-locking
25::250um
90:900um
05:0.5m
10:1.0m
15:1.5m
X:other
NO:无
FP: FC/PC
FA: FC/APC
SP: SC/PC
SA: SC/APC
LP: LC/PC
LA:
LC/APC
X:other